Name

-25.9kg

1 Rechsteiner

2 Lehnherr

3 Loétscher

4 Keller

5 Gupfert
6a Anderhub
6b Ochsner

8 Avson

9 Huber

- 30kg
1 Rlegg
2a Rolli
2b Klumpp
4 Trensch
5 Mettler
6 Gupfert
7 Muinos
8 Laib
9 Anliker
10 Waldvogel
11 Anliker

- 34kg
1 Rolli
2a Wespe
2b Kistler
2¢ Schnider
5 Rlesch
6 Blsser

7 Rechsteiner

8 Mosca

9 Kistler

10 Bachmann
11 Gipfert
12 Julien

- 42kg
1 Bissig
2 Ruch
3 Papini
4 Rolli
5 Nétzli
6 Anliker

7a Frauenfelder

7b Glick

9 Anliker
10 Bellgardt
11 Kramer
12 Muller

Vorname

Cyril
Thomas
Levin
Remo
Timo
Kimo
Lars
Kevin
Tim

Ives
Toni
Nicola
Leon
Damian
Elia
Alejandro
Florin
Loris
Janis
Lukas

Ueli
Robin
Pius
Josef
Sven
Lars
Severin
Andri
Jan
Tim
Jan
Evi

Florian
Noe
Piero
Florian
Marc
Nino
Niklas
Fynn
Ramon
Jeremy
Noah
Robin

Jahrgang

S S
S o
& g
25.9 Schlatt

25.9 Turbenthal
25 ESV Eschenbach LU
24.2 Schlatt
21.6 Rikon
20.2 ESV Eschenbach LU
20.2 Géchlingen
21.9 Busingen
24.7 Blsingen

29.4 Eschenbach SG
26.2 ESV Eschenbach LU
29.1 Herblingen
28.2 Schlatt

28.4 Bilten NTR

26.5 Rikon

29.8 Schlatt

26.7 Turbenthal

27.2 Schlatt

28.2 TV Wilchingen
27.9 Schlatt

32.4 ESV Eschenbach LU
32.1 Eschenbach SG

32 Bilten NTR
30.1 ESV Eschenbach LU
30.6 Schlatt
30.9 Eschenbach SG
31.7 Schlatt
32.5 Turbenthal
30.5 Bilten NTR
33.4 Schalchen-Wildberg
30.1 Rikon
31.6 Busingen

35.3 ESV Eschenbach LU
41.3 Rikon

40.5 Bisingen

37.7 ESV Eschenbach LU
40.1 Bilten NTR

34.2 Schlatt

41.6 Schlatt

38.9 Turbenthal

35.8 Schlatt

34.1 Blsingen

39.7 SC Winterthur

36.2 TV Wilchingen

9.8
9.6
8.1
8.1
9.8
8.3
8.1
9.6
8.3
8.1

10

9.8
8.1

10
9.8
8.4

10
8.3
8.1
8.4
9.6
8.1
8.1

9.8
9.6
8.1
9.8

10

10
8.1

10
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

2 Gang

10
10

8.1
9.6
8.1
10.0
8.1
8.1

10

10
9.6

10
9.6
9.8
8.1
8.1
8.3
8.3
8.3

9.8

10
8.3
9.6
8.1
8.1

10

10
8.3
9.6
8.3
8.1

9.8
8.3
9.6
9.8
8.5
9.8
8.1
8.3

10
8.1
9.6
8.1

3 Gang

10
10

8.1
8.1
8.1
8.3
9.6
8.1

10
8.1
9.6
9.6

10
8.1

10
8.5
9.6
8.3
8.3

9.8
9.8
8.3

10

10
9.8
8.3
8.1
8.8
8.1
8.1
8.8

10
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
8.3
8.1
8.1
8.1
9.8
8.1
8.1

10
9.6
9.6
8.3
8.1
9.6
8.8
8.3
8.8
8.1
8.3

9.8

10
9.8
8.3

10
8.5

10
8.6
8.8
8.1
8.1
8.3

8.8
10
8.1
8.8
8.3
10
10
9.8
10
8.1
8.1
8.1

5 Gang

10

8.3

10
9.6
8.3
8.1
8.1
8.1

10
8.1
9.8
9.6
8.1
8.1

10
9.6
8.3
8.3

9.8
8.3
9.6
9.8

10
8.5
8.3
8.3
8.6
8.8

10
8.1

10

10
9.8
8.6
8.6
8.3
9.8
8.1
8.1
8.1
9.8
8.1

6 Gang

10
10
9.6
10
10
8.1
8.5
8.1

10
9.8
8.5
8.8
8.5

10
8.8
9.6
8.5
8.1

10
9.8

10
8.5
8.5

10
8.5
9.6
9.6
8.1
8.3
8.3

10
8.5
10
8.3
9.8
8.3
10
9.8
8.1
10
8.1
8.1

59.8
55.2
55.2
54.4
54.1
53.9
53.8
53.7
51.8
49.2
34.9

59.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
54.9
53.4
52.7
52.5
52.3
50.9
49.7

58.4
56.2
55.4
55.1
55.0
54.7
54.1
54.1
52.4
52.2
51.8
48.6

*
*
*
*

*

un.
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- 54kg
1 Riesch Nik
2 Palabiyik Enes
3 Rechsteiner  Silvan
4 Palabiyik Eren
5a Klppers Noah
5b Vollenweider Loic
7 Bachmann Janos
8 Wespe Gino
9a Scrivano Livio
9b Stauffer Arno
11 Heller Joél
12 Medlej Hadi
+54.6 kg
1 Wirz Jan
2 Scrivano Alessandro
3 Schnyder Adrian
4 Lissi Nico
5 Funk Gian
6 Sirovina Joshua
7 Schénenberger Leo
8 Anliker Andri
9a Windler Dylan
9b Zemp Flavio
Bester Einzelringer

Riegg

lves

Jahrgang

2007

S S

2 g

S g

52.9 Schlatt

49.6 Herblingen
53 Schlatt

51 Herblingen
50.3 Bulsingen
47.4 Marthalen
45.5 Schalchen-Wildberg
48.1 Eschenbach SG
43 Rikon
52 Turbenthal
53.1 Blsingen
42.1 Blsingen

82.4 Bilten NTR
56 Rikon
55.1 Bilten NTR
66.5 Turbenthal
55.2 Bilten NTR
56.9 Rikon
55.1 SC Winterthur
93 Schlatt
54.6 ESV Eschenbach LU
69.6 ESV Eschenbach LU

29.4 Eschenbach SG

1 Gang

10

9.8
9.8
8.1
9.8
8.3
8.1
9.8
8.1
8.1
8.1

9.8
8.3
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.6
8.3
8.1
8.1
8.1

59.8 Punkte

9.8
9.8
9.8
8.1
9.8
8.1

10
8.1
8.1
8.1

8.8

10
9.8
9.8
8.8
8.1
8.3

10
8.1
8.1

10
9.8
8.1
9.6
8.5
8.3
8.3
9.6
8.6
8.6

5 Gang

10
8.6
8.8

10
8.8
8.1
8.1

10
8.8
8.1
8.1

9.8
8.3
9.8
9.8
8.3

10

10
8.1
8.1
8.1

6 Gang

10

8.5
8.3

10
9.8
9.8

10
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

10
9.8
8.5
8.3
9.8
9.6
8.1
8.1
8.6
8.6

Total

58.2 *
56.0 *
55.8 *
55.4 *
55.0 *
53.7
53.0
52.0
49.6
49.6



